ASYNCHRONOUS
ULTRA LOW POWER
128K x 8 SRAM
LOW POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE
LOW STANDBY CURRENT
GVT73024UL8
ULTRA LOW POWER 128K X 8 SRAMGALVANTECH, INC.
PRELIMINARY

PRELIMINARY
Package Dimensions (continued)
Ordering Information
GVT 73024UL8 XX X - XXX X
.319 (8.10)
.311 (7.90)
.012 (0.30)
.006 (0.15)
.469 (11.90)
.461 (11.70)
.020 (0.50) TYP
.047 (1.20) MAX
.536 (13.60)
.520 (13.20)
.041 (1.05)
.037 (0.95)
Note: All dimensions in inches (millimeters) MAX
MIN or typical, max where noted.
32-pin Plastic STSOP (ST)
Galvantech Prefix
Part Number
TS= TSOP TYPE I,
Package (SJ = 300 mil SOJ,
Temperature (Blank = Commercial
Speed (55 = 55ns, 70= 70ns,
85 = 85ns, 100 = 100ns,
I = Industrial),
ST= sTSOP TYPE I)
300 = 300ns)
B = 2.7V to 3.3V,
C = 2.3V to 2.7V,
D = 1.8V to 2.2V)
Voltage (Blank = 3.0V to 3.6V,